
C A P E L L A
WATER SOFTENERS

Hot and Cold water applications 

Battery Powered 

Suitable for large appliances 

Available in a range of sizes

Ideal for commercial dishwashers and washing 
machines with a hot water feed



Model
Width

Height

Depth

Capacity

Treated water 
between regen
(at 300ppm) 

Inlet/outlet

210mm

4L

450mm

335mm

4L

666L

3/4” BSP

270mm

10L

560mm

440mm

10L

1666L

3/4” BSP

Hot Water Option No Yes

270mm

15L

630mm

440mm

15L

2500L

3/4” BSP

Yes

275mm

22L

725mm

435mm

22L

3666L

3/4” BSPT

No

Call your local dealer for a quotation now

Invest in a water softener and save 
money for years

Fitting a domestic water softener will reduce scale or 
hardness giving you all the benefits of soft water. Scale 
builds up in pipes, boilers, washing machines and 
dishwashers. Fitting a water softener reduces this scale, 
saving money. 

A water softener will also  lengthen the life of equipment, 
reduce scale deposits around showers and taps, make 
laundry feel softer and reduce the use of detergents and 
other chemicals.

From the day you install this water softener it will reverse 
the scale build up from the last 20 years, removing old 
scale build up.

A  C A P E L L A 
W A T E R 
S O F T E N E R 
I S . . .

Features and Benefits
- Save money on energy bills
- Eliminate expensive maintenance bills
- Remove traces of scale in the shower, bath or sink
- Give your skin a silky clean feeling
- Make your laundry feel softer and look brighter
- Reduce the high cost of soap and detergents


