CAPELLLA WATER SOFTENERS



Ideal for commercial dishwashers and washing machines with a hot water feed







A CAPELLA WATER SOFTENER IS...

Fitting a domestic water softener will reduce scale or hardness giving you all the benefits of soft water. Scale builds up in pipes, boilers, washing machines and dishwashers. Fitting a water softener reduces this scale, saving money.

A water softener will also lengthen the life of equipment, reduce scale deposits around showers and taps, make laundry feel softer and reduce the use of detergents and other chemicals.

From the day you install this water softener it will reverse the scale build up from the last 20 years, removing old scale build up.

Features and Benefits

- Save money on energy bills
- Eliminate expensive maintenance bills
- Remove traces of scale in the shower, bath or sink
- Give your skin a silky clean feeling
- Make your laundry feel softer and look brighter
- Reduce the high cost of soap and detergents



Invest in a water softener and save money for years

Model	4L	10L	15L	22L
Width	210mm	270mm	270mm	275mm
Height	450mm	560mm	630mm	725mm
Depth	335mm	440mm	440mm	435mm
Capacity	4L	10L	15L	22L
Treated water between regen (at 300ppm)	666L	1666L	2500L	3666L
Inlet/outlet	3/4" BSP	3/4" BSP	3/4" BSP	3/4" BSPT
Hot Water Option	No	Yes	Yes	No

Call your local dealer for a quotation now